
Nelson County Schools’
2013 Board Meeting 
Dates




Board Meeting Dates   

	Date	
	Type
	Time
	Location
	Presentations

	Thursday, January 10, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	BES
	

	Tuesday, January 22, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Thursday, February 7, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	BOSTON
	

	Tuesday, February 19, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Wednesday, March 6, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	BMS
	

	Tuesday, March 19, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Thursday, April 11, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	NH
	

	Tuesday, April 23, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Thursday, May 2, 2013  
	Working
	11:00am
	FH
	

	Tuesday, May 21, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Thursday, June 6, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	CO
	

	Tuesday, June 18, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Wednesday, July 11, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	CO
	

	Tuesday, July 23, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Thursday, August 1, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	CO
	

	Tuesday, August 20, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Thursday, September 5, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	TNHS
	

	Tuesday, September 17, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Thursday, October 3, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	CCES
	

	Tuesday, October 15, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Thursday, November 7, 2013
	Working
	11:00am
	OKHMS
	

	Tuesday, November 19, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	

	Thursday, December 5, 2013
	Working
	10:00am
	NCHS
	

	Tuesday, December 17, 2013
	Decision
	  5:00pm
	CO
	




*revised 11/30/12

